ATTESOGE FOR VANYLVEN

948.35/V1 D2s v.2 is the Family History Library Dewey Decimal Number

This is an index of farm names. All the main farm names are printed in bold letters. Any property that
has split off from a farm, rented, leased or bought will be listed u/ the farm it was split from. The letters
A, @o and A& are filed after Zz as they appear in the Norwegian alphabet.

A

ALMKLOV LILLE
ALMKLOV STORE
Almklov Store u/ Almklov Store
Arnheim u/ Aheim
Arvestad u/ Aheim
Austbg u/ Sundal
Austheim u/ Aheim

B

Bakkelund u/ Aheim
Bakkely u/ Skorge
Bakkely u/ Slagnes
Bakkely u/ Thue
Bakketeig u/ Aheim
Bakketun u/ Gusdal
Bakketun u/ Hatlebrekke
Bakketun u/ Sylte
Bakketun u/ Thue
Bakketun u/ Aheim
BERGE

Berge u/ Berge

Berget u/ Thue

Bergetun u/ Lavoll
Bergheim u/ Almklov Store
Bergheim u/ Lavoll
Berglund u/ Lavoll
Bergly u/ Lavoll
Bergtun u/ Lavoll
Bergtun u/ Thue

Bergtun u/ Aheim
Birkelid u/ Ahaug
Bjerkely u/Eikrem
Bjarggard u/ Thue
Bjargly u/ Thue
Bjarkedal u/ Thue
Bjarkeli u/ Hatlebrekke
Bjerkeliden u/ Aheim
Bjarkelund u/ Store Torvik
Bjarkely u/ Kriken

347,354
347
349
228
228
417
210

224
313
165
299
226,230
391
80
42
302
226
319
319
278
258
354
257,258
259
259
259
302
228
395
104
297
298
280
80
235
194
270

Bjarkely u/ Skorge

Bjarketun u/ Lille Almklov

Bjorkli u/ Aheim

Bjarklund u/ Gamlesater

Bjerklund u/ Store Torvik

Bjarklund u/ Aheim

Brandvoll u/ Aheim

Bratheim u/ Krokenes

Brekketun u/ Hatlebrekke

Brudevoll u/Eikrem

Bruhaugen u/ Sundal

Bygseltomter Prestegarden
u/ Store Torvik

Bgen u/ Lille Almklov

Bgen u/ Thue

D

Dalro u/ Hatlebrekke

Dalsanden u/ Sylte

DUESTQL

Duestgl u/ Duestgl

E

EIKREM

Eikrem u/Eikrem

Eikremsbakken u/Eikrem
Einane u/ Kriken
Ekrebakk u/ Aheim
EKREMSATER
Ekremsater u/ Ekremsater
Ekremyr u/ Aheim

Endal u/ Thue

Eng u/ Aheim

Enga u/ Aheim

Engen u/ Slagnes

Engen u/ Aheim

F

Fagerhol u/ Lavoll
Fagerlund u/ Aheim
Fagertun u/ Thue
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314
357
231
421
188
229,234
232
132
79
102
416

188
354
288

80
34
364
365

90
91,101,
103

94

266
222
324
325
215
292
226
231
161
227,228

256
204
301
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Fedraheimen u/ Thue
Festetomt u/ Lavoll
Festetomt u/ Slagnes
Festetomt u/ Store Torvik
Festetomt u/ Sundal
Festetomt u/ Aheim
Fjellbu u/ Thue

Fjellro u/ Indre Myklebust
Fjelltun u/ Skorge
Fjelltun u/ Aheim
Fjordglytt u/ Skorge
Fjeerland u/ Slagnes
Flolund u/ Kassen

Flotun u/ Kassen
Framheim u/ Aheim
Fredbo u/ Aheim
Fredheim u/ Halse
Fredheim u/ Sylte

Fredly u/ Thue

Fredly u/ Aheim

Fredtun u/ Thue

Fredtun u/ Thue

Frihagen u/ Aheim

Fritun u/ Hatlenes

Furuly u/ Nordre Hellebust
G

GAMLESATER
Gamlesater u/ Gamlesater
Gamletunet u/ Slagnes
Gardsgarden u/ Thue
Gjoelbakken u/ Kriken
Gotene u/ Thue
Granheim u/ Aheim
Gravstad u/ Aheim
Groheim u/ Sundal
GRUBSE

Grubse u/ Grubse
Grotneset u/ Sylte
GUSDAL

Gusdal u/ Gusdal
Gusdalsplassen u/ Vidnes
H

Hagen u/ Haugen

297
259
157
190
417
207,212
302
60
313
231
313
164
369
369
220
223
435
41
295
219
302
302
208
121
342

418
418
168
285
266
291
233
236
417
402
402
40,41
384
385
12

107

Hagen u/ Lille-Torvik
HALSE

Halse u/ Halse
Hammaren u/ Krokenes
Hammaren u/ Aheim

HATLEBREKKE
Hatlebrekke u/ Hatlebrekke
HATLENES

Hatlenes u/ Hatlenes
Hauane u/ Thue

Hauge u/ Vikebakk
Haugebakken u/ Vidnes
HAUGEN

Haugen u/ Almklov Store
Haugen u/ Gusdal
Haugen u/ Haugen
Haugli u/ Thue

Haugly u/ Aheim
Haugstad u/ Lundehaug
Haugstad u/ Thue
Haugstad u/ Aheim
Haugtun u/ Haugen
Havglimt u/ Thue
Havglatt u/ Aheim

Havly u/ Lille-Torvik

Heimigard u/ Nordre Hellebust

Heimlund u/ Kriken
Heimly u/ Krokenes
Heimly u/ Skalle
Heimly u/ Sylte

Heimly u/ Aheim
Heimly u/ Argy

Heimly u/Eikrem
Heimstad u/ Slagnes
Heimtun u/ Lille-Torvik
Heimtun u/ Thue

Heimtun u/ Aheim
Helgebg u/ Sylte
Helgheim u/ Sylte
Helgheim u/ Aheim
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180

422

432

126
227,228,
229,231,
232,236
73
74,80
116

116

287

143

16

104

351

391

104

300

227

46

297

215

107

301

230

181

342

269

132

89

41
224,227
243

104
165,166
180
299,302,
303

231

40

40

209
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Hellebu u/ Nordre Hellebust
HELLEBUST, NORDRE

Hellebust, Nordre u/ Nordre Hellebust

HELLEBUST, SR
Hellebust, Sar u/ Sgr Hellebust
Hjellen u/ Skorge

Holmen u/ Thue
Husmannsplass u/ Lille Almklov
Hagda u/ Ytre Vik

Hegtun u/ Thue

Hagtun u/ Ytre Vik

Hggtun u/ Argy

I

INDRE MYKLEBUST

Indre Myklebust u/ Indre Myklebust

INDRE VIK

Indre Vik u/ Indre Vik
Ingetun u/ Aheim

J

Jensholmane u/ Thue
K

Karlsbu u/ Ekremsater
KASSEN

Kassen u/ Kassen
Kilebrekka

Kirkenes u/ Slagnes
Klauen u/ Aheim
Kleiva u/ Skaret
Korsnes u/ Vikebakk
Korsneset u/ Vikebakk
Korsneset u/ Ytre Vik
KRIKEN

Kriken u/ Kriken
Kriken u/ Lundehaug
Kriken u/ Sylte
KROKEN, N.
Kroken, N. u/ N. Kroken
Kroken, Sgr u/ Sgr Kroken
KROKENES
Krokenes u/ Krokenes
Krokstad u/ Sylte
Kveldro u/ Thue

Kvile u/ Kriken

342
336
337
375
375
310
275
357
151
300
151
244

55

55

133

134
229,231

303

330
364,367
367
49
164
200
431
143
142
148
260
261
46
35
343
343
426,428
122
122
42
299
269

Karestad u/ Aheim

L

Lassebu u/ Slagnes
Leikevoll u/ Halse

Leitet u/ Thue

Lenebu u/ Krokenes
LIEN

Lien u/ Lien

LILLE ALMKLOV
Lille Torvik u/ Lille-Torvik
Lillestgl u/ Slattelid
LILLE-TORVIK

Lund u/ Vidnes

Lund u/ Ytre Vik

Lunde u/ Sylte
LUNDEHAUG
Lundehaug u/ Lundehaug
Lundeheim u/ Lundehaug
Lunden u/ Hatlebrekke
Lunden u/ Lavoll
Lundheim u/ Aheim
Lunheim u/ Thue
Lunheim u/ Vidnes

Ly u/ Aheim

Lyngheim u/ Almklov Store
Lysvoll u/ Aheim

Lavik u/ Slagnes
LAVOLL

Lavoll u/ Lavoll

Lagebu u/ Almklov Store
M

Midtbg u/ Grubse

Midtun u/ Aheim
Mjageneset u/ Krokenes
MORSET

Morset u/ Morset
Morsethaug u/ Morset
Morset-Husmannplass u/ Morset
Myklebu u/ Indre Myklebust
Myra u/ Aheim

Myren u/ Sylte
Myreplassen u/ Skalle
Myrhol u/ Aheim
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223

167
436
288
132
370
370
347,354
177
o1
177
24
151
40
43
43,47
46
80
248
219
298
22
223
354
225
160
245
246
354

405
231
126
111
111
114
115
60

219
36

89

220
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Myrteig u/ Kriken
Myrvang u/ Skalle
Myrvang u/ Slattelid

N

N. KROKEN

N. Kroken u/ N. Kroken
NEDREBREKKE
Nedrebrekke u/ Nedrebrekke
Nedrebg u/ Skalle

Nes u/ Aheim

Neset u/ Lille-Torvik
Nesheim u/ Hatlebrekke
Nesheim u/ Skorge
Nestun u/ Slagnes
Nordbg u/ Halse

Nordli u/ Sundal
NORDRE HELLEBUST
Nordre Hellebust u/ Nordre Hellebust
Noras u/ Aheim

Notvoll u/ Vidnes

Nybg u/ Haugen

Nybg u/ Slagnes

Nybg u/ Thue

Nygard u/ Argy

Nygard u/ Setrenes
Nygard u/Eikrem
Nyheim u/ Almklov Store
Nyheim u/ Haugen
Nyheim u/ Lille-Torvik
Nyheim u/ Aheim
Nytun u/ Ekremsaeter
Nytun u/ Gamleseeter
Nytun u/ Indre Vik
Nytun u/ Slagnes

Nytun u/ Thue

Nytun u/ Vidnes

0]

Oppheim u/ Sylte

Ospli u/ Aheim

Osvoll u/ Aheim

P

Paktarane Prestegarden u/ Store Torvik

Parkly u/ Aheim

268
87
54

343
343
65
67
89
220
179
79
312
162
436
417
336
337
232,233
24
108
163
287
240
400
99
353
108
180
225
330
421
137
166,167
300
23,24

42
232
222

185
223

Persbu u/ Hatlebrekke
R

Rabben u/ Lundehaug
Rabben u/ Vikebakk
Ravnholmen u/ Aheim
Reiten u/ Kriken
Reiten u/ Thue
Reitheim u/ Aheim
Reitvoll u/ Aheim
Roset u/ Thue

ROT

Rot u/ Rot

Runebu u/ Aheim

RUSTEN, SORE

Rusten, Sgre u/ Sgre Rusten
Rgvehamaren u/ Store Torvik
Rgysane u/ Vidnes

S

S. KROKEN

Seljegjalet u/ Sylte

Sirabu u/ Aheim

Sjappen u/ Aheim
Sjghustomta u/ Slagnes
Sjgstrand u/ Vidnes
SKALLE

Skalle u/ Skalle

SKARET

Skaret u/ Skaret

Skogli u/ Aheim

Skoglid u/ N. Kroken
Skoglund u/ Kriken
Skoglund u/ Sgre Rusten
Skogly u/ Nordre Hellebust
Skogstorp u/ Aheim
Skogtun u/ Skalle

Skogtun u/ Skalle

Skogtun u/ Slagnes
Skogtun u/ Aheim
Skogvang u/ Aheim
SKORGE

Skorge u/ Skorge
Skrubbehamaren u/ Lille-Torvik
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80

47

142

216

265

273

218

229

292
133,137
137
227.230,
231

331

332

186

24

422
29
225
231
166
23,24
81
82
422,429
429
216
346
269
335
342
235
89
89
167
232
232
304
305
180
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SLAGNES

Slagnes u/ Slagnes
SLATTELID
Slattelid u/ Slattelid
Slattevang u/ Slattelid
Smevoll u/ Lagvoll
Solbakk u/ Vidnes
Solbakk u/ Aheim
Solbakken u/ Grubse
Solbakken u/ Slagnes
Solbakken u/ Aheim
Solbu u/ Ser Hellebust
Solbu u/ Aheim

Soleglad u/ Lavoll

Solglytt u/ Indre Myklebust
Solhaug u/ Slagnes

Solhaug u/ Sylte

Solhaug u/ Aheim

Solheim u/ Sylte

Solheim u/ Aheim

Sollid u/ Slattelid

Solstad u/ Slagnes

Solstad u/ Ytre Vik

Solstad u/ Aheim

Solstrand u/ Sylte

Soltun u/ Haugen

Soltun u/ Slagnes

Soltun u/ Slattelid

Soltun u/ Thue

Soltun u/ Ytre Vik

Soltun u/ Aheim

Soltun u/ Aheim

Solvang u/ Hatlebrekke
Solvoll u/ Hatlenes
Steinane u/ Nedrebrekke
Steinberget u/ Sgr Hellebust
Steinsrud u/ Kriken
STORE ALMKLOV

Store Almklov u/ Almklov Store
STORE TORVIK

Store Torvik u/ Store Torvik
Strandly u/ Skorge

152 Stegylen u/ Indre Myklebust
153,159 SUNDAL

50 Sundal u/ Sundal

50 SYLTE

55 Sylte u/ Sylte

258 Syltedalen

22,24 Syltevik u/ Sylte

224,227 SAETRENES

405 Satrenes u/ Saetrenes

165 SOR HELLEBUST

232 Sar Hellebust u/ Sgr Hellebust
380 Ser Kroken u/ Sgr Kroken

224,226, SORE RUSTEN

230 Sgre Rusten u/ Sgre Rusten
257 Serli u/ Grubse

60 T

167 Teigen u/ Sgr Hellebust

39 Teigen u/ Sgr Kroken

222 Teigen u/ Thue

42 Teigtun u/ Thue

214 Telleggsjorda u/ Haugen
52 THUE

166 Thue u/ Thue

151 Thuevoll u/ Thue

232 Tomta u/ Nedrebrekke

41 Torlund u/ Store Torvik
107 TORVIK STORE

165 Torvik Store u/ Store Torvik
55 TORVIK, LILLE

299 Torvik, Lille u/ Lille-Torvik
149 Triangelen u/ Sylte

221 Trollehaugen u/ Lien

228 Trygvestad u/ Aheim

80 Tuftene u/ Lille Almklov
120 U

70 Unheim u/ Aheim

377 Utsikta u/ Kriken

267 Utsikten u/ Duestgl

347 Utsikten u/ Skorge

349 Utsikten u/ Thue

182 Utsikten u/ Ytre Vik
182,193  Utsyn u/Eikrem

313
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59

406
407,416
25
26,28
48

36

398

398

375

375
426,428
331

332

405

377
429
291
300
108
271
273
302
72
189
182
182,193
177
177
35
372
223
357

216
268
367
314
301
151
103
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\Y/
VIDNES 10
Vidnes u/ Vidnes 10,12,15
Vidnessanden u/ Vidnes 18
VIK INDRE 133
Vik Indre u/ Indre Vik 135
VIK YTRE 144
Vik Ytre u/ Ytre Vik 144
Vik @vre u/ Ytre Vik 149
VIKEBAKK 133,140
Vikebakk u/ Vikebakk 140
Vikelund u/ Ytre Vik 149
Viken u/ Thue 293
Villa Utsikten u/ Aheim 228,230
Vonheim u/ Thue 295
Y
YTRE VIK 130,144
Ytre Vik u/ Ytre Vik 144
%]
@vre Vik u/ Ytre Vik 149
OVREBREKKE 65
@vrebrekke u/ @vrebrekke 66
@ykevika u/ Thue 293
A
AHAUG 392
Ahaug u/ Ahaug 392
AHEIM 195
Aheim u/ Aheim 197,208,
214
Areneset u/ Krokenes 129
Arheim u/Eikrem 103
Arnes u/ Skorge 311
ARST@YL 61
ARGY 237
Argy u/ Argy 238
Ase u/ Hatlenes 119
ASEN 358
Asen u/ Asen 358
Astun u/ Lavoll 258
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